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2030
2034
2061
2041
2011
2060
2055
2010
2024
2032
2016
2033
2059
2042
2039
2066
2015
2001
2019
2035
2007
2062
2009
2070
2029
2067
2063
2051
2038
2004
2047
2023
2072
8
2037
2031
2036
2002
2028
2003
2000
2044
2053
2027
2021
2054
2064
2052
2008
2014

MATTART
DONNEAUX
GODISSART
LEONARD
ALKEN
GODISSART
THOMAS
ALKEN
GAUDO

FERNANDES FERREIRA

HUBIN
LEMAIRE
THOMAS
LIZIN
DEBOUNY
SENARD
HUBIN
NOLF
NAGY
DONNEAUX
GRITTEN
SCHMITZ
ALKEN
FLERON
BAUMANS
VERLAINE
ARNOULD
LAHAYE
GRITTEN
LIZEN
COLARD
MOUTI
REUL
BABE
LEMAIRE
RENKIN
KEIRSE
HEINEN
DOS SANTOS
CHARNIER
MAQUINAY
JOST
HUBIG

VAN DE GUCHT

GODFRAIND
HUBIG
MAQUINAY
DENOEL
DEWERE
DEWERE

Prénom

Antoine
Alex
Gauvin
Sebastien
Laurent
Walter
Alexis
Nathan
Matteo
Lea

Jean
Augustin
Antoine
Arthur
Theo
Marc
Emma
Sébastien
Eva

Boris
Renaud
Olivier
Line
Maximilien
Johan
Dominique
Nathalie
Chloe
Emilie
Michel
Jeremy
Lina

Laura
Michel
Loris
Jocelyne
Caroline
Henri
Maria
Vanessa
Sandrine
Audrey
Edouard
Martine
Marie-Eve
Benjamin
Manon
Emmanuelle
Stéphanie
Vanessa

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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EG
EG
EG
EG
SE
EG
EG
EG
EG
EF
EG
EG
EG
EG
EG
V2
EF
SE
EF
EG
SE
V1
EF
SE
EG
V1
Al
EF
DA
V2
SE
EF
DA
V2
EG
A3
DA
\Z
A2
DA
DA
DA
EG
A2
DA
EG
DA
DA
Al
DA
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La Xhorisienne - Xhoris - 26/06/2016 - 5 km

Temps

00:20:30
00:20:54
00:22:01
00:22:01
00:22:25
00:23:01
00:23:01
00:23:11
00:23:17
00:23:55
00:23:58
00:24:16
00:24:25
00:24:45
00:25:36
00:26:18
00:27:12
00:27:23
00:27:41
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:48
00:27:52
00:28:46
00:28:53
00:29:23
00:29:24
00:29:30
00:29:32
00:29:44
00:32:28
00:32:38
00:33:02
00:33:24
00:33:46
00:33:54
00:34:19
00:34:20
00:34:34
00:34:36
00:34:36
00:34:52
00:34:59
00:35:32
00:35:40
00:35:46
00:35:56
00:35:56
00:36:10
00:36:11

Vitesse

14,634 km/h
14,354 km/h
13,626 km/h
13,626 km/h
13,383 km/h
13,034 km/h
13,034 km/h
12,940 km/h
12,885 km/h
12,544 km/h
12,517 km/h
12,363 km/h
12,287 km/h
12,121 km/h
11,719 km/h
11,407 km/h
11,029 km/h
10,956 km/h
10,837 km/h
10,837 km/h
10,830 km/h
10,791 km/h
10,766 km/h
10,429 km/h
10,387 km/h
10,210 km/h
10,204 km/h
10,169 km/h
10,158 km/h
10,090 km/h
9,240 km/h
9,193 km/h
9,082 km/h
8,982 km/h
8,885 km/h
8,850 km/h
8,742 km/h
8,738 km/h
8,679 km/h
8,671 km/h
8,671 km/h
8,604 km/h
8,576 km/h
8,443 km/h
8,411 km/h
8,388 km/h
8,349 km/h
8,349 km/h
8,295 km/h
8,291 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:06
00:04:11
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:29
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:53
00:04:57
00:05:07
00:05:16
00:05:26
00:05:29
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:57
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:36
00:06:41
00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:52
00:06:52
00:06:55
00:06:55
00:06:55
00:06:58
00:07:00
00:07:06
00:07:08
00:07:09
00:07:11
00:07:11
00:07:14
00:07:14
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

2005
2017
2069
2068
2025
2026
2045
2043
2050
2013
2012
2006
2049
2057
2999
2071
2022
2018
2065
2046
2048
2056
2058

WAGENER
SIMON
JANSSEN
NOIRFALISSE
MEUNIER
MEUNIER
GREGOIRE
GREGOIRE
MALEMPRE
POLMANS
PAHAUT
FOURNAISE
COLARD
GUBBELS
DOSSARD
LECLERCQ
STRUZIK
SCHMETZ
MAQUINAY
SERVAIS
COLARD
GUBBELS
HENDRICE

La Xhorisienne - Xhoris - 26/06/2016 - 5 km

Prénom

Laetitia
Elodie
Celine
Geoffrey
Emeric
Vincent
Lena
Esteban
Isabelle
Cindy
Audrey
Lauriane
Julie
Noemie
Inconnu
Charline
Delphine
Joelle
Marine
Aude
Charlotte
Elodie
Caroline

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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22
23
24
30
31
32
25
33
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

DA
DA
DA
SE
EG
SE
EF
EG
Al
DA
DA
DA
EF
EF
HC
DA
DA
A2
DA
EF
EF
EF
A2

11
12
13
6
19
7
7
20
3
14
15
16
8

17
18

19
10
11
12

Temps

00:36:17
00:36:17
00:36:17
00:36:18
00:36:24
00:36:25
00:36:34
00:36:36
00:37:24
00:38:40
00:38:50
00:38:51
00:38:54
00:39:14
00:39:28
00:39:29
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:41:19
00:42:31
00:42:31
00:43:34
00:43:37

Vitesse

8,268 km/h
8,268 km/h
8,268 km/h
8,264 km/h
8,242 km/h
8,238 km/h
8,204 km/h
8,197 km/h
8,021 km/h
7,759 km/h
7,725 km/h
7,722 km/h
7,712 km/h
7,647 km/h
7,601 km/h
7,598 km/h
7,426 km/h
7,420 km/h
7,261 km/h
7,056 km/h
7,056 km/h
6,886 km/h
6,878 km/h

Moyenne

00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:17
00:07:19
00:07:19
00:07:29
00:07:44
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:07:47
00:07:51
00:07:54
00:07:54
00:08:05
00:08:05
00:08:16
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:43
00:08:43



